a certain number of Shares in the Bookbuild at the Offer Price (including Harbour Asset Management Limited, Milford Funds
Limited, Devon Funds Management Limited and Clarity Funds Management Limited). Those Institutional Investors may choose to
bid for additional Shares in the Bookbuild, in which case there is no assurance that such investors will be allocated any Shares
in excess of their pre-committed allocation, and therefore the table above only reflects committed allocations as at the date of
this PDS.

49

SHAREHOLDINGS HELD BY DIRECTORS AND SENIOR MANAGERS

The table below sets out the equity securities in the Company that the directors and senior managers of My Food Bag have an
interest in prior to the Offer (at the date of the PDS) and will likely have an interest in immediately following completion of the Offer.

DIRECTOR
OR SENIOR
MANAGER NATURE OF RELEVANT INTEREST

PRIOR TO THE OFFER
IMMEDIATELY
FOLLOWING THE OFFER1

Number of
Shares

% of
Shares

Number of
Shares

% of
Shares

Tony Carter 20% or more interest in Loughborough Investments Limited
(which will be the registered holder of Shares), resulting
in Tony being deemed to have the same relevant interest
in the Shares as Loughborough Investments Limited. - - 54,054 0.02%

Jen Bunbury Registered holder as trustee of the Jennifer L Bunbury Trust. - - 16,216 0.01%

Sarah Hindle Registered holder and beneficial owner - - 10,811 0.00%

Jon Macdonald Registered holder and beneficial owner - - 54,054 0.02%

Chris Marshall 20% or more interest in Waterman Capital (Fund 3)
Limited, resulting in Chris being deemed to have the same
relevant interests in the Shares as Waterman Fund 3 LP
and Waterman Capital (Fund 3) Limited described in the
substantial shareholders table above. 141,190,000 66.35% 36,365,629 15.00%

20% or more interest in CMC Limited (which will be the
registered holder of Shares), resulting in Chris being
deemed to have the same relevant interest in the Shares
as CMC Limited. - - 54,054 0.02%

Kevin Bowler Beneficial owner2 4,437,400 2.09% 1,109,350 0.46%

Mark Winter Beneficial owner2 1,008,500 0.47% 252,125 0.10%

Notes:

1.  Directors and senior managers are permitted to acquire Shares under the Offer. The interests in Shares expected to be held
immediately following the Offer reflect the intentions of the directors and senior managers at the date of the PDS in relation to
their acquisition of Shares under the Offer.

2.  These Shares are held by SaleCo as trustee on behalf of the relevant senior manager until that senior manager’s loan has been
repaid in full under the Existing Senior Executive Share Ownership Scheme described below, at which point the Shares will be
transferred to the relevant senior manager.